
PNR

8/5/21Compliance Officer A

KFortner
Highlight

KFortner
Highlight



DEPTH SX/CMT

0 SURF

154

308

463 459'

617

771

925

1079

1233

1290'
1388

1500'
1542

1696

1850

2004

2158

2313

2467

2621

2775 2736'

2929

3000'
3083

3238

Eumont Gas perfs @ 3046'-3609'
3392

3546

3700 7 7/8" Hole
5 1/2" 15.5# @ 3700'

w/ 850 sx CIRC to surf TD @ 3700'

EUMONT GAS, 7 RVRS, & YATES

30 SX

TOP OF SALT

25 SX

12 1/4' Hole SURF SHOE, WATER BAORD, 
8 5/8" 24# 2 409' & SURF PLUG

w/ 350 sx CIRC to surf

63 SX

COUNTY LEA, NM

WELL BORE INFO. FINAL P&A WB DIAGRAM

LEASE NAME State G Com
WELL # #05

API # 30.025.33250

1. MIRU P&A RIG. RIH W/TBG, CIRC W/MLF,
& SPOTTED 30SX CLASS "C" CMT FROM 3000'
TO 2736' INSIDE 5 1/2" CSG.

2. PUH & SPOTTED 25 SX CLASS "C" CMT
FROM 1500' TO 1300', TAGGED TOC @ 1290' 
INSIDE 5 1/2" CSG.

3. PUH & CIRC 63 SX CLASS "C" CMT FROM
459' TO SURF INSIDE 5 1/2" CSG. RDMO, CUT
OFF WH, INSTALL DRY HOLE MARKER, CLEAN
LOCATION, P&A COMPLETE 7/2/2021



District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone:(575) 3936161 Fax:(575) 3930720

District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone:(575) 7481283 Fax:(575) 7489720

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 3346178 Fax:(505) 3346170

District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone:(505) 4763470 Fax:(505) 4763462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

CONDITIONS

Action  36252

CONDITIONS
Operator:

APACHE CORPORATION
303 Veterans Airpark Ln
Midland, TX 79705

OGRID:

873
Action Number:

36252
Action Type:

[C103] Sub. Plugging (C103P)

CONDITIONS

Created By Condition Condition Date

kfortner None 8/5/2021


